

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Setting out pillars:-					
i) Benchmark pillars:-					
0.868 Km (vide TMBP-01)					
@ RS- 3467.91/Km = RS- 3010.15/-					
ii) Reference pillars:-					
0.868 Km (vide TMBP-01)					
@ RS- 1613.64/Km = RS- 1400.64/-					
② Clearing & grubbing road land					
Including uprooting:-					
0.20 Hac (vide TMBP-02)					
@ RS- 52962.05/Hac = RS- 10592.00/-					
③ Dismantling of existing structure					
like culvert bridge, retaining					
wall:-					
28.12 m ³ (vide TMBP-02)					
@ RS- 345.82/m ³ = RS- 9724.00/-					
④ Cons of embankment with approved					
material obtained from borrow					
pits with:-					
1041.767 m ³ (vide TMBP-03)					
Qty. paid in this bill @ 70%.					
⇒ 1041.767 × 0.70 = 729.236 m ³					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(iv) C. Sand:-					37.936 m ³ @ Rs. 175.800/m ³ = Rs. 6669.00/-
① Brick -					2952.00 m ³ @ Rs. 6.260/m ³ Rs. 18480.00/-
M. cost - Total					Rs. 471178.00/-
Total S. fee @ 10% of m. cost					47118.00/-
					Total Rs. 3014616.00/-
Add GST @ 12% (H)					Rs. 361754.00/-
Add LC @ 1% (H) =					Rs. 30146.00/-
					Total = Rs. 3453634.00/-
Less 0.03% below as contract (-)					Rs. 1036.00/-
					Total = Rs. 3452598.00/-

18.02.21
JE

Continuation